ΑÑ	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO09		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04/06/2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 38-06-385M009 04/02/2009				5. PROJECT NO.(ff applicable)		
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100		ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				diffing conf, De 2					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	SA. AMENDMENT OF SOCIOIT	ATION NO		
GRADUATE SCHOOL, USDA						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
600 MARYLAND AVE SW 180						10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS10F0228P NRC-3			
WASHINGTON DC 200242520						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	DUN 040535536	FACILITY CODE			X	04-19-2006		٠	
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	IDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS			
(a) offe KN RE by t	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m d date specified.	copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you des	ent; (b) ne solici RECEIP' sire to c	By acknowledging red tation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF hange an offer alread	ceipt of t num R TO y sub	of this amendment on ea ibers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	ach copy UR AC- SPECIF by be ma	y of the - FIED MAY ade	
12. AC	Am	N155H1133, N7354, 25 ount Obligated: \$9,	600.0	0					
	•	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD				•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a								
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.232-18 Availability of Funds								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The from UPK need	purpose of this modification number \$2,340,000 to \$2,349,600. These for training to be held in Reston, VA or ded to recompete the Time and Labor 1	09 is to increase tunds will be used to h May 5-8, 2009. The Upgrade for the NRC	he am regi e dev	ount obligated b ster two GS/USA elopers need th	by \$	ourse developers	for t	the Orac	le .
Plea	ase see page 2 for specific changes :	made to the contract							2 *
					,				
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, ren	nains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	i effect.			
	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NA	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Monique B. Williams Contracting Officer						
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UI	IITED STATES OF AMERICA	ر ا	3. willia.	16	SC. DATE SIG	,

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOT



STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 57-23

Accordingly the contract is hereby modified:

- Section A. Subsection A.1, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), the first sentences of paragraph (b) is deleted and replaced with the following:
 - "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$2,349,600."
- 2. A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

FY2006 Obligations: \$ 500,000.00 FY2007 Obligations: \$1,140,000.00 FY2008 Obligations: \$ 500,000.00 FY2009 Obligations: \$ 209,600.00

Total NRC Obligations: \$2,349,600.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.